PFARRE

Te/m('me/ é,o/( aéq,e, Semriach

SEGNUNG DER

OSTERSPEISEN

am k«/’cMST‘!?' 17. A/ﬂ/’wé

T0°Uhr. Neudorf/ Semriach, Kapelle

11 Uhr;

14 Uhr;

14:30 h:
19 Uhr;

Schonegg, Kapelle
Prabichl, Muhrnkreuz
Eschenhof, Semriach

Rechberg, Brandlhof
Boden, Zehenthof
Neudorf/P., VS-Sportplatz
Niedertrotsch, Friedenskreuz
Schockl, Gipfelkreuz

Pfarrkirche, Semriach
Augraben, Sandwirt

Ulrichsbrunn, Kapelle
Hiening, Kreuzmichl-Kreuz

Hublerhof, Fam. Fodermayer

Pfarrkirche, im Rahmen
der Osternachtfeier



